 Poppy
Tactful and timeless,
Poppy blends into a wide
range of indoor settings
• An easy to install, versatile IP20 batten
• Direct replacement for conventional battens in
terms of light performance and length
• Reliable integrated LED technology, ensuring

83
Replacement
Ordering guide
Specification
 – Class I electrical
 – IP20
 – IK08
 – ENEC certified driver
 –  Ambient operating
temperature: -20 to +40 °C
(E3: 0 to +25 °C)
Light distribution
Poppy 4500 lm
cd/klm ULOR: 14 %
DLOR: 86 %
LOR: 100 %
60120180
-30
0
30
60
120–120
–90 90
–60
150
0
–150
±180
106 lm/W
Description Cat. No.
POPPY LED 600 2500 840 PO2500Z2F
POPPY LED 1200 2500 840 PO2500Z4F
POPPY LED 1200 5000 840 PO5000Z4F
POPPY LED 1500 4500 840 PO4500Z5F
POPPY LED 1500 4500 840 PIR PO4500ZS5F
POPPY LED 1500 6500 840 PO6500Z5F
POPPY LED 1500 6500 840 PIR PO6500ZS5F
POPPY LED 1800 6500 840 PO6500Z6F
POPPY LED 1800 8500 840 PO8500Z6F
POPPY LED 1200 2500 840 E3 PO2500ZE4F
POPPY LED 1200 5000 840 E3 PO5000ZE4F
POPPY LED 1500 4500 840 E3 PO4500ZE5F
POPPY LED 1500 4500 840 PIR E3 PO4500ZSE5F
POPPY LED 1500 6500 840 E3 PO6500ZE5F
POPPY LED 1500 6500 840 PIR E3 PO6500ZSE5F
POPPY LED 1800 6500 840 E3 PO6500ZE6F
POPPY LED 1800 8500 840 E3 PO8500ZE6F
Accessories
POPPY LED Suspension Kit POSUSKIT
Product Wattage/Output Replaces
POPPY LED 600 2500 840 24 W LED, 2500 lm 2 × 18 W T8
POPPY LED 1200 2500 840 24 W LED, 2500 lm 1 × 36 W T8
POPPY LED 1200 5000 840 48 W LED 5000 lm 2 × 36 W T8
POPPY LED 1500 4500 840 40 W LED 4500 lm 1 × 58 W T8
POPPY LED 1500 6500 840 60 W LED 6500 lm 2 × 58 W T8
POPPY LED 1800 6500 840 60 W LED 6500 lm 1 × 70 W T8
POPPY LED 1800 8500 840 80 W LED 8500 lm 2 × 70 W T8
PIR sensor
Poppy’s infrared sensor option will ensure that light is only
delivered when needed. This sensor is a motion switch, which